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Final Term Roster 2024-25 

Class VI-IX 
 9:00 a.m-11:00 a.m. 9 a.m-12 noon 

Date/ Day     VI VII VIII IX 

14.2.25 Friday 3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang IT 

     

17.2.25 Monday English Lit Physics Maths SST 

     

18.2.25 Tuesday Geography English Lit History ---- 

     

19.2.25 Wednesday Biology H/B Lit English Lit ----- 

     

20.2.25 Thursday H/B Lit Geography Chemistry Maths 

     

21.2.25 Friday History Chemistry H/B Lit ---- 

     

24.2.25 Monday Maths Maths Physics Science 

     

25.2.25 Tuesday English  Lang Biology H/B  Lang ---- 

     

26.2.25 Wednesday Chemistry History Biology English 

     

27.2.25 Thursday H/B Lang English Lang Geography ----- 

     

28.2.25 Friday Physics H/B Lang English Lang Hindi/Bengali 

 


